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Colin Leonard Richards-Carpenter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Leonard
Richards-Carpenter

Postcode BN5 9DP

Date of birth May 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAYLLAR RICHARDS-CARPENTER
(HRP SERVICES) LIMITED
HAYLLAR RICHARDS-CARPENTER
(HRP SERVICES) LIMITED

H.R. PLANNING SOFTWARE LTD.

H.R. PLANNING SOFTWARE LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04631977

04631977

03307306

03307306

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905107035

905107035
Ganders Cottage
Golden Square
Henfield

West Sussex
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
09/01/2003

09/01/2003

24/01/1997

24/01/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



